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
hot aad cold water; rooms have own private
doom. 288 Crosb. Waikinc distance

apartments with Bleeping porches.
wen lurnisnea. rnone. lights and water.

Reasonable rent. Rose City car. 733 racific
at., er call East 92,33. i -
FURNISHED housekeeping apartment, 3 rata,

good xusidene district, conveniently Aoeatedmar town; adults desired. 87 . Madison.
labor 4223.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
THESE APARTMENTS ARE NOW READTv DANDY CORNER. BEAUTIFULLY FUR-
BISHED APARTMENT. $50
"WTH. ALSO FURNISHED
APARTMENT. $45 MONTH.

Newly decorated and equipped for two to
vvw persona, ion u ui t per cent by

laving sere.
The Columbian

1 1TH AND COLUMBIA 8TREET8
W WESCOTT COURT APTS.

E. HTll AT WEIDLEH
All outside rooms, large lirinc rooms, bed-

rooms, balconies, ivory finish, hardwood floors,
Shower baths, eiectrie ranges, mahogany fur-
niture.

THE DEZENDORF APTS.
208 16th, near Taylor. Atwater 128.

furnished and .unfurnished apta, all
cutaide rooms, do objection to children, transi-
ents and tourists. C

THE JaCKSON
apta.. (30 to $40; modern brickMa., prfrate bath, steam heat, hot and cold

water, phone; walk to city. East
2846. Rose City car. 01 Union are. N.
NOW AVAILABLE, completely furnished im-

maculate- apartment in high-clas- s apartment
' bouse, period furniture. Wilton ram. linen.

. Elm wood Ants.. 415 10th St..
Main 6800.

SHEFFIELD APARTMENTS
OWNER WILL SUBLET

A. ' trwutraa - kawluv4 n. W.. Un.
decorated and furnished. Call Mr. Gastlaff.
Bdwy. 4975.

8ANMA3tC0, E. 8TH AND COUCH, S BH.
UVU. APT., VK. OH Ma EAST 1.

King Albert Apts.
2 and 8 room. fnrnishMl ar unFumithMl H1a

"bath, elevator. 11th at Montgomery. Main S5.
FOR RENT 2 ROOM FURNISHED APT.,

LIGHT, WATER AND GAS, 85.50 1ER
WBEK. 884 BROADWAY. PHONE R

4311.
DILL APARTMENTS. 780 B. Ankeny Mod-- .

em, completely furnished 4 - room ' apartment,
Jnst feoovated and retinted; pririte bath andphone. East 1S6.

ALTAM0NT APTS., 304 COLLEGE
8 rooms, crirata baih. nlrKlv fnmul1newly tinted. 847.50; also 4 rooms, private

bath, newly tinted, 352.50. Main 8375.

Leeds Apartments
Ytreiiroof tmildint. modem 2. X and 4 raem

apta.; sinle rras. : elerator service. Msr. 3597.
THE EDKNHOLM834 SUt at., modern 2 and 8 room furnishedapartmonta.- - Private batlis. Rent re asonable.

ONE. a and 3 rooms, 316. 820 and $25 ineluding heat, light, hot and cold water.
Bdwy. 4 292. Jennings apts. 24 5 H N. 17th.

neaUy furnished apt. with inclosedporch, on main fl.. "fi Ixnnn -- t a
wocaa irom tldnj, bridge Phone East 50, u

THE STAN FIELD
Modern 2 room ant,. lieht. heat. nhnn.cn. cool. cor.y, $23, Main 7392.

a TKUSS 50c. additional trunks 25c each.
downtown diarXts. stn, tLong distance hauling. Bdwy. 2445.

ALICE COURT 2 and 3 rarge rm, 3 beds.
fireplace, criv. bath. tel.. 84 s and gr.o

Cor. E. 8th and BurnsMe. East 3568.
GltEl GABLLa

. furnished apt., newly renovated.
2 lent street.
SUNNYCREST. large liv. - rm. kit. bedrm.Prxr. bath. N'evlr fnm fiiut.Msi , . .
esret.; ateam heat, $28. SO.' 1M Sherman

HADDON MALL. llH'H A.Vd HALL8 rooms, kitchenette, bath, hdw fWr. nrt- -
vaU baiconiea. $35 up. i sr. ha 11 1180.

Qlen Court lMLXT
Cnr. Park and Tajlor. Main 1961.

HANTHOBN APARTMENTS
completely turnwnea. a room ant.. 2 dis- -

appearing beds, clcee in. 251 12th st.
WELLINGTON COURT APTS.

furnialied apartment. $35.
urnsawtT 124 5

THfe DENN1SON APTS . 10274 BELMONT;- ana a room pt.. private hath and phone.
On Mt. Tabor and earline Tsbor 054 6.

8UNNYMOUNT APARTMENTS ,

Furnished, steam heated afiartmenta tnr
rent. Tsbor 1 89.
1, 2 AND 3 room steam heated furnished.apartmgnta. newly renovated. 82S t inmonth. 404 H 3d St.

THE CLASSIC APTS., 682 GLI8AN
2 and 3 room, mod. acta , nice fnmttan

elec. range, hi and c. water any time.
AND 3 rooms, strictly modern, walking

summer ratei. 706 Everett.
2 ROOM apt., clean, reesouabte. near school8t iwtiim ave. Flione Walnut 1 150.'

AND 3 furnialied apts. Call Tsbor 4224
i Aouresa ma;n rtawtnorae stc tP( A

2- - AND ur, apt., clean, all out.. I.room?; reasonable rent. 514 Je'femnn
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

$1000
WEST feLOPE MT. TABOB

$200 Cash. Second Mortgage Privilege.
Choice, level, view lots on the west slops

ef ML Tsbor for only $200 cash. Will give
yon s deed so yon eaa place 33000 state
loan : will take second mortgage for payment
of lot. Located In newly restricted district
cloes to Hswthome avenue. 1

HENDER30N-BANKU- 8 CO. '
228 HENRT BLDG. BDWT. 4784

BOSE Cm PARK
. 81000

100 FT. NORTH OF SANDY
Choice level lot, with all improvements in

and paid.
HENDERSON BANKUS CO.

228 TTEXBT BLDG. BDWT. 4T54
' "$1000 IRVINGTON $1000

Macadam street, sewer and sidewalks in and
paid.

JohnsonDodson Co.
833 X. W. Bank Bidg. - Main 378T.

ALAMEDA PARK
81826

SECOND MOBTGAGB PRIVILEGE
Cboioe view lot en Gile ten-se- e, 3300 cash.

HENDERSON-BANKU- 8 CO.
828 HKNRT BLDG. BDWT. 4784
VACANT kuUdiag lota in good residence seo-tio- ns

at the city whiea I will sell ehean. or
wEl buOd for rssponeibss paitiea on easy terms.
For vaartJeolata sea owner. 404 Piatt bids.,
13T Park st.

HOUSES 404
$4258

trSetly 8 roora bunralosr. Bard.
floors. fireplaae. aD bnilt-in-s. cement

k trara. 80x188 lot. oa
all ImprneiiBssiinl ia and paid. Win take anta
a-- part down yasvaasat. 1530 Virginia. Main
6437. '

6 ROOM BUNGALOW,
1 block fxnni ML. Tabor ear: srieai leans.

flowers aad shrubbery, ideal home, 76x100
lot.--- Prico 3 3 20O CaB owner, Tabor 2909.
i BOOMbnaaaaBW, good diatziet paved street.

eiosn so acaoot ana oar; a read bay fas
$2StM tern. Bdwy. 6528 F-e- T. 7 18X.
11' "IJ t. -- J "Pin.iKU.uiuA ataism 1 roora hoaas. neat

xiroaawag ear. at aacndce. walnut oC2

51st and Johnson. Broadway 8S60' V k,K.. ' : .. " n c r:a auva uiwwni aieixmen VILA oath, gas
rango ana. neater, electricity, not and cold

water: uBiurnssaea; szs a monta. Fred S
j WilHama, Panama bids.

"VVELLINO TON COURT Apts.--4-roor- a apC
good eondidoo; only 8 blocks from Wsh-Ingto- n

St.; rent $45. Broadway 1245.
HAN THORN APARTMENTS

t Fnmi s room unfurnished apt., 3 disap.
pearrriB oeua. - aai tzm st.
THE VJCTOlJlAN 4 room fiir. and unfur.apts.. bath. Clean, close ia: ear mmuhl.428 Columbia, near 8 1th. Atwater 2277.

ROOM nfu apts. Call Tabor 4224,Address 1092 nv ave., apt.. 4L.
ADAMS IriRTUVVTd"

VeSL 4 rm. apt. . unfurn. 40s

- FLATS FURNISHED 309
F1VK rooms, sleeping porch, tiCd bath, hard-oo- d

floors, fneplaee, turmacei. Rent 843.306 GJewn sva, for appointment. Main 2884.
$30 MODERN, dean flat, phone, garage,

eartioe. Wast couple. WslnuA 3218.
$25---ItO- oa flat, porch, ligit, water, picne"

clean place. 7 4Q Minnesota ave, Wat 6554
CLOSK in. vol side, modern 8 fur--

nsshesl flat, adults. Tabor 8430.
2 ROOM asodeni farnJsliod fjagT" 1208'".Itaia. Tmbor 6218.
J, ICELT fumuaad 3 moa Cat. Porch. 102E. lets at,

w 17? iTfr" mvi-viorit-I v
modern vjajt. 772 Oaago avJ "one

: Nock --oath 23d and Washrngtoa Z vsatside: adnlta. Main ,.

trrKa 4 jroomv. bath and garage ;
'

modem;
... nu iaai i. tau t.Tbfco 4898,

(ConUnuad Mt Fshewing tmt
l


